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D1 Trophée Mutuale / /

D2 Cd18 / /

D2 Cd18 / /

50001.1

50003.1

50006.1

50093.1

50124.2

50689.1

50716.1

50720.1

50722.1

50723.1

50725.1

Chapelloise As 1

Bourges Moulon Es 2

Lignieres Av 1

Nancay/Neuv Us 1

St Doulchard Fc 2

Mehun Port. Ol. 2

Charenton Du Cher Us 1

U.S.3.C 1

Bourges Gazelec 2

Guerche Ca 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

20/03/2022

20/03/2022

20/03/2022

20/03/2022

20/03/2022

20/03/2022

19/12/2021

19/12/2021

16/01/2022

19/12/2021

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

27/03/2022

09/01/2022

21/11/2021

20/11/2021

28/11/2021

28/11/2021

28/11/2021

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule B

23423795

23423797

23423800

23436030

23436127

23540345

23540372

23540376

23540378

23540379

23540381

Lury - Mereau Usa 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Orval As 1

Vasselay St Eloy Fc 1

Savigny Boulleret 1

Lunery Rosieres Us 1

Chateauneuf S/ Sc 1

Bourges Gazelec 2

Lunery Rosieres Us 1

Sancoins Es 1

Charenton Du Cher Us 1

517324

514340

511654

542541

505015

527177

526146

504925

501541

505075

527177

529034

527177

512117

581740

546492

544155

504892

501541

544155

504978

526146

339

340

341

Stade Omnisports 1

Stade La Sente Aux Loups

Stade Jacques Dalloux 1

Stade Des Veignes 1

Stade Des Verdins 1

Stade Des Acacias

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Georges Dumas 1

Stade De Vauvert 1

Stade Henri Zanotte 1

Stade Des Acacias

34 Route De Marmagne

Rue De La Sente Aux Loups

Rue Du Stade

Route De Salbris

Avenue Du General De Gaulle

118 Chaussee Cesar

Rue Du Stade

Route De Vicq Exemplet

Rue Gabriel Faure

Rue De La Chaniere

118 Chaussee Cesar

La Chaux

18570 LA CHAPELLE ST URSIN

18000 BOURGES

18160 LIGNIERES

18330 NANCAY

18230 ST DOULCHARD

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18210 CHARENTON DU CHER

18370 CHATEAUMEILLANT

18000 BOURGES

18150 LA GUERCHE SUR L AUBOIS

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30
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D3 Gar. Des Stuarts Distinxion / /

D3 Gar. Des Stuarts Distinxion / /

D4 My Team / /

D4 My Team / /

Seniors Féminines À 8 / /

U18 Départemental 1 / /

50329.1

50341.1

50252.1

50575.1

50576.1

50606.1

50627.1

51644.1

51055.1

51057.1

Ent. Aubigny/Brinon 2

Loire Val D'Aubois 1

St Georges Prée Jsm 1

Charenton Du Cher Us 2

Marcais Es 1

St Georges Prée Jsm 2

Franco-Turque Asc 1

Trouy Es 1

Fcvs/Esb/Ubfc 1

St Amand As 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

20/03/2022

19/12/2021

20/03/2022

16/01/2022

19/12/2021

20/03/2022

20/03/2022

03/12/2021

18/12/2021

08/01/2022

10/10/2021

21/11/2021

03/10/2021

28/11/2021

28/11/2021

03/10/2021

24/10/2021

21/11/2021

13/11/2021

13/11/2021

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule B

Poule Unique

23436492

23436504

23436346

23436964

23436965

23437062

23437083

24060030

23947578

23947580

Soulangis As 1

Henri. Menet/Parassy 2

Foëcy Cs 1

Lignieres Av 2

Sancoins Es 2

St Hilaire Asfr 1

Foëcy Cs 2

Charenton/Orval 1

Ent. Haut Berry 1

Bourges Justices Es 1

504976

544759

526150

526146

525264

526150

582461

519060

581320

505034

534018

553691

504909

511654

504978

520710

504909

526146

553691

525137

342

343

337

338

390

357

Stade Les Pointards 1

Stade Marcel Laurent 1

Stade Des Coutures

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Des Coutures

Stade Des Bigarelles 1

Stade Municipal

Complexe Sportif

Stade Du Pré Des Joncs 1

Route De Ste Montaine - D234

Rue De La Montapeine

Rue Des Ocreries

Rue Du Stade

Rue Du Stade

Rue Des Ocreries

Place Du General Weygand

Route De La Chapelle

Rue Du Stade

Rue Jacques Tissier

La Malandrie

Puits De L'Homme

18410 BRINON SUR SAULDRE

18320 JOUET SUR L AUBOIS

18100 ST GEORGES SUR LA PREE

18210 CHARENTON DU CHER

18170 MARCAIS

18100 ST GEORGES SUR LA PREE

18000 BOURGES

18570 TROUY

18240 BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE

18200 ST AMAND MONTROND

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

14H30

15H

14H30

14H30

13H

15H

20H30

15H30

15H30
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U15 Départemental 2 / /

U15 Départemental 3 / /

U15 Foot À 8 / /

Critérium U13 Départemental 1 / /

Critérium U13 Départemental 1 / /

Critérium U13 Départemental 2 / /

Critérium U13 Départemental 2 / /

Critérium U13 Départemental 2 / /

51117.1

51166.1

51170.1

51187.1

51243.1

51256.1

51258.1

51278.1

51307.1

51317.1

Massay Sc 1

Ent. Haut Berry 1

Ent. Haut Berry 2

Ent. Haut Berry 3

Vierzon Fc (U13) 2

Coeur De Vallée 1

Vierzon Fc  (U12) 3

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 2

Vignoux/Foecy 2

St Amand As 3

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

27/11/2021

18/12/2021

27/11/2021

18/12/2021

18/12/2021

18/12/2021

18/12/2021

18/12/2021

01/12/2021

18/12/2021

09/10/2021

13/11/2021

20/11/2021

09/10/2021

27/11/2021

27/11/2021

27/11/2021

20/11/2021

20/11/2021

27/11/2021

Poule Unique

Poule Unique

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule B

Poule A

Poule C

Poule D

23947997

23948141

23948145

23948286

23964019

23964032

23964034

23964054

23964084

23964100

Chapelloise As 2

Bourges Port. As 1

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 2

Massay Sc 2

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 1

Trouy Es 1

Bourges Foot 18(U12) 3

Henrich Menetou Us 1

Bourges Gazel (U13) 2

Avord Fc 1

512286

581372

581372

581372

581331

512286

581331

511286

542367

505034

517324

524968

511286

512286

511286

519060

560729

553691

501541

547510

361

362

385

363

364

365

367

368

Stade Théodore Larchevêque

Stade Du Prince D'Arenberg 2

Stade Des Revives

Stade Du Prince D'Arenberg 3

Stade De Brouhot 2

Stade Théodore Larchevêque

Stade De Brouhot 2

Stade Henri Luquet

Stade Alfred Simier

Stade Du Pré Des Joncs 1

Place De La Liberte

Route D'Henrichemont

Rue Des Revives

Route D'Henrichemont

Rue Henri Barbusse

Place De La Liberte

Rue Henri Barbusse

Rue Charles De Foucault

Route De Mehun

Rue Jacques Tissier

18120 MASSAY

18510 MENETOU SALON

18110 ST MARTIN D AUXIGNY

18510 MENETOU SALON

18100 VIERZON

18120 MASSAY

18100 VIERZON

18390 ST GERMAIN DU PUY

18500 FOECY

18200 ST AMAND MONTROND

RS

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

16H

15H30

15H30

10H30

14H

14H

14H

14H

15H

14H
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Critérium U13 Départemental 3 / /

Critérium U11 Niveau 2 / /

Critérium U11 Niveau 3 / /

Critérium U11 Niveau 3 / /

Critérium U11 Niveau 3 / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

51387.1

51388.1

51435.1

51444.1

51534.1

51535.1

51541.1

51557.1

50877.1

50892.1

Plaimpied Us 1

Bourges Foot 18 5

Charenton/Orval 1

Charenton/Orval 1

Henrich Menetou Us 1

Henrich Menetou Us 2

Lunery Rosieres Us 1

Bourges Foot 18 13f 5

Fussy St Martin Fc 2

Vasselay St Eloy Fc 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

27/11/2021

18/12/2021

04/12/2021

18/12/2021

04/12/2021

04/12/2021

04/12/2021

04/12/2021

03/12/2021

17/12/2021

02/10/2021

13/11/2021

02/10/2021

20/11/2021

20/11/2021

20/11/2021

02/10/2021

02/10/2021

08/10/2021

19/11/2021

Poule D

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule A

23973352

23973353

24040687

24040696

24041017

24041018

24041156

24041172

23764037

23764052

Chapelloise As 2

Plaimpied Us 1

Trouy Es 1

Dun Us 1

Ent. Cher Nord 1

Fcvs/Esb/Ubfc 2

Groupement C 2 L 2

Avord Fc 2

Vasselay St Eloy Fc 1

Henri. Menet/Parassy 2

529940

560729

526146

526146

553691

553691

544155

560729

581372

581740

517324

529940

519060

504867

504956

581320

549879

547510

581740

553691

386

374

380

381

382

352

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Yves Du Manoir 1

Stade Du Val D' Or

Stade Du Val D' Or

Stade Du Prince D'Arenberg 2

Stade Du Prince D'Arenberg 2

Stade Municipal

Stade Yves Du Manoir 1

Stade Des Revives

Stade Municipal

Terrain Honneur

Terrain Honneur

Rue De La Paille

Rue De Turly

Rue Des Ecoles

Rue Des Ecoles

Route D'Henrichemont

Route D'Henrichemont

Rue Anna Noblet

Rue De Turly

Rue Des Revives

Le Bourg

18340 PLAIMPIED GIVAUDINS

18000 BOURGES

18200 ORVAL

18200 ORVAL

18510 MENETOU SALON

18510 MENETOU SALON

18400 LUNERY

18000 BOURGES

18110 ST MARTIN D AUXIGNY

18110 VASSELAY

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RS

RS

RP

14H

10H30

10H30

10H30

14H

14H

14H

14H

20H

20H
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Championnat Vétérans / /

Coupe Du Cher - E. Leclerc / /

Coupe Robert Feigenblum / /

50957.1

51683.1

51684.1

51709.1

Massay Sc 1

Henrich Menetou Us 1

Les Aix Rians Us 1

Les Aix Rians Us 2

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

03/12/2021

19/12/2021

19/12/2021

19/12/2021

01/10/2021

14/11/2021

14/11/2021

14/11/2021

Poule D

Poule Unique

Poule Unique

23764201

24157327

24157328

24167620

Civray Fc 1

Orval As 1

St Doulchard Fc 1

St Germain As 2

512286

553691

548848

548848

542134

512117

505015

511286

355

20

65

Stade Théodore Larchevêque

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Du Chemin Vert 1

Stade Du Chemin Vert 1

Place De La Liberte

Route D'Ivoy Le Pre

Rue Du Chemin Vert

Rue Du Chemin Vert

18120 MASSAY

18250 HENRICHEMONT

18220 LES AIX D ANGILLON

18220 LES AIX D ANGILLON

RP

RP

RP

RP

20H

14H30

14H30

11H


